GEVLEUGELDE VRIENDEN TWIJZELERHEIDE

Eindstand Jong
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
P. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
P. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
P. de Jong

P. Bosma

S. de Haan
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Sj. Bosma

Sj. Bosma

P. Bosma

S. de Haan

P. Bosma

P. de Jong
Klaas Dijkstra
P. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
P. Bosma

Sj. Bosma

Sj. Bosma

P. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
B.Lourens

Sj. Bosma

P. Bosma

Sj. Bosma

P. de Jong

S. de Haan
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Sj. Bosma
Klaas Dijkstra
Gebr. Wiersma
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra

Ringnr

3-9536204
3-9536209
3-9540390
3-7080563
3-7080494
3-7080555
3-7080544
3-7080548
3-7080485
3-9540336
3-7080552
3-7080553
3-9540310
3-7080564
3-7080541
3-9540420
3-9536437
3-9536120
3-7080561
3-9540308
3-9536208
3-7080559
3-7080518
3-9536461
3-9536428
3-9536101
3-9536438
3-9536132
3-9536595
3-2349325
3-9540317
3-9536411
3-9536456
3-9536457
3-9536434
3-9536206
3-7080638
3-7080620
3-7080483
3-7080613
3-9536131
3-9536116
3-9536211
3-9536222
3-9540391
3-7080611
3-7080542
3-7080577
3-7080565
3-9536216
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Punten

7460.
6469.
6467 .
6229.
5666.
5579.
5453.
5429.
5423.
5376.
5249.
5223.
4853.
4796.
4681.
4678.
4592.
4583.
4567.
4554.
4538.
4492.
4348.
4344.
4321.
4182.
3774.
3749.
3743.
3741.
3663.
3656.
3649.
3615.
3596.
3591.
3589.
3584.
3582.
3569.
3568.
3563.
3561.
3539.
3525.
3511.
3502.
3498.
3490.
3485.
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